InfiniiMax III/III+ Probing System
Data Sheet
The world’s highest performing probe system
keeps getting better
 • Full 30 GHz bandwidth to the probe tip
 • InfiniiMode probing for making differential, single-
    ended and common mode measurements with a single
  probe (with InfiniiMax III+)

E2655C Performance verification and deskew fixture For InfiniiMax III+
10
Ordering information (cont’d)
Probe bandwidth upgrade options (for InfiniiMax III only)
Model number Description Notes
N5446A-001 16 GHz to 20 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-002 20 GHz to 25 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-003 25 GHz to 30 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-004 16 GHz to 25 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-005 16 GHz to 30 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-006 20 GHz to 30 GHz bandwidth upgrade
Note: Purchase two or more upgrade options to go from 16 to 25 or 30 GHz and 20 to 30 GHz. To upgrade the probe bandwidth, you simply need to send the
probe to the Agilent service center.
Other recommended accessories for InfiniiMax III/III+ probing system
Model number Description Notes